stryker

Take the next step

Stryker education

Present with impact

Stryker faculty training for Medical Professionals*

Thursday 3rd November - Friday 4" November 2022 NE

(Arrivals evening of Wednesday 2nd November, departures evening of Friday 4%
November)

Amsterdam | Netherlands
Hotel Marriot Atlas Arena, Hoogoorddreef 1, 1101 BA Amsterdam

Training Stryker European Office, Herikerbergweg 110, 1101 CM Amsterdam

You specialise in your patients. *Please note due to compliance regulations this course is not
available for any HCPs in the following countries: Germany,

We S Pecmlls ein YOU- Switzerland, Austria, Poland, Belgium



Agenda

Pre-Course Work

stryker

Participants will be asked to bring a 5-7 minute presentation to the course and the technology to be able to apply changes

Day 1 | Thursday 3" November

8:30
9:30
10:45
11:00

12:30
13:15

14:35
16:00
17:30

Active start and welcome

Storytelling and baseline

Coffee

Maximising Personal Impact in the delivery of a clinical
presentation (The Message and Body language)

Lunch

Maximising Personal Impact in the delivery of a clinical
presentation (The voice)

Clinical presentations in practice

Content and Structure

Day 1 close

Kath Barry Amanda
Director, Learning and Senior Education Education Operations
Development EMEA Manager, EEMEA Manager, Europe

Day 2 | Friday 4' November

8:30

9:45

10:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:30

Using Presentation Tools

(Podium & stage, microphones, slides, pointers)
Preparation

Clinical presentations in practice

Managing Self

Lunch

Managing the Audience

Action planning and evaluation

Summary and course close

Registrations
Please contact your local Stryker representative
referencing MyEvent number 21-3867

Amanda

Education Operations Manager
Amanda.Quinn@stryker.com
+44 7970 237761

You specialise in your patients.
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