# **stryker**

## Take the next step

**Stryker education** 

## **Present with impact**

Stryker faculty training for Medical Professionals\*

Thursday 3rd November - Friday 4th November 2022

(Arrivals evening of Wednesday 2nd November, departures evening of Friday  $4^{\rm th}$  November)

**Amsterdam | Netherlands** 

Hotel Marriot Atlas Arena, Hoogoorddreef 1, 1101 BA Amsterdam

**Training** Stryker European Office, Herikerbergweg 110, 1101 CM Amsterdam

Stryker European Office, Herikerbergweg 110, 1101 CM Amsterdar

You specialise in your patients. We specialise in you.

\*Please note due to compliance regulations this course is not available for any HCPs in the following countries: Germany, Switzerland, Austria, Poland, Belgium



## **Agenda**



#### **Pre-Course Work**

Participants will be asked to bring a 5-7 minute presentation to the course and the technology to be able to apply changes

## Day 1 | Thursday 3<sup>rd</sup> November

Content and Structure

8:30	Active start and welcome
9:30	Storytelling and baseline
10:45	Coffee
11:00	Maximising Personal Impact in the delivery of a clinical
	presentation (The Message and Body language)
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Maximising Personal Impact in the delivery of a clinical
	presentation (The voice)
14:35	Clinical presentations in practice

## **Faculty**



Kath Lukaszewski

17:30 Day 1 close

Director, Learning and Development EMEA



Barry Cleugh

Senior Education Manager, EEMEA



**Amanda Quinn** 

Education Operations Manager, Europe

## Day 2 | Friday 4<sup>th</sup> November

8:30	Using Presentation Tools
	(Podium & stage, microphones, slides, pointers)
9:45	Preparation
10:00	Clinical presentations in practice
11:30	Managing Self
12:30	Lunch
13:00	Managing the Audience
14:00	Action planning and evaluation
14:30	Summary and course close

### **Contact Information**

### Registrations

Please contact your local Stryker representative referencing **MyEvent number 21-3867** 

### **Amanda Quinn**

Education Operations Manager Amanda.Quinn@stryker.com +44 7970 237761

You specialise in your patients.

We specialise in you.